诚心 • 用心 • 专业 • 规范
SOLVE YOUR NEEDS WITH SERVICES
2023
DUAL-LINE AUTOMATIC
LUBRICATION SYSTEMS
烟台西索润滑技术有限公司
YANTAI CISOLUBE CO.LID
ADD：山东省烟台市高新区纬三路30号 WEB:WWW.CISOLUBE.COM

s
DSG Dual-line distribution
Ordering information：
DSG -
Outlet Number
02=2
04=4
06=6
08=8
Inlet Connector shape
A=Without inlet and outlet fittings
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
Inlet Connector
12=Ø12
16=Ø16
18=Ø18
20=Ø20
Type
KR = With indicator pin and adjustment
NP = piston detector
D= with metering screw
0.55、1.1、1.65、2.2ml/cyc
Plug
XD=3-8
Outlet Connetor
M8=Ø8mm Nut and ferrule
M10=Ø10mm Nut and ferrule
M12=Ø12mm Nut and ferrule
M16=Ø16mm Nut and ferrule
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
10
DSG Dual-line distribution
D
u

 system
s
Ordering information：
DSL -
www.cisolube.com     Tel：400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
13
D
u
al-lin
e au
to
m
atic
lu
b
ricatio
n
 system
s
DSL Dual-line distribution
Outlet Number
02=2
04=4
06=6
08=8
Inlet Connector shape
A=Without inlet and outlet fittings
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
Inlet Connector
12=Ø12
16=Ø16
18=Ø18
20=Ø20
Type
KR = With indicator pin and adjustment
NP = piston detector
D= with metering screw
1.25、2.5、3、3.75、5ml/cyc
Plug
XD=3-8
Outlet Connetor
M8=Ø8mm Nut and ferrule
M10=Ø10mm Nut and ferrule
M12=Ø12mm Nut and ferrule
M16=Ø16mm Nut and ferrule
Description of operation:
Stage 1